Precision Calibrated Solid State Noise
Sources
Features
• ENR 15 dB typical
•  High stability
•  Good flatness
•  No high voltage supply required
• Compact solid state source

VCVA series would be supplied optionally.
Typical Application
How to Order
Specify Model Number ISSN-XX-ABBC
XX- waveguide band (WR-Number)
A - flange type
R = round
S = square (WR-28 only)
C – AC voltage power supply options
1 = 110 VAC/60Hz, 2 = 220 VAC/50Hz,
 3 = 100VAC/50Hz power supplies
BB – ENR options (ENR in dB)
Consult ELVA-1 for ENR higher 15 dB
Gated Bias